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STUDIES

In the District Court of Colombo <>.'»
1* Charles Batuwantudawa of Colombo and 6 others

Plaintiffs,
Vs

Vanderpoorten of Oalagedera*

Defendant*

appa Chettiar son of Sookalingam
Chettiar of Colombo

Substituted in place of the 3rd and 5th 
plaintiffs*

Subst ituted-PlaintIff. 
Vs,

A*J,Vanderpoorten and 3 others

Substituted-Defendanta*

8 A 31'

Year Date of sale

1925

1926

31. 1*25 

21* 2*25 

28* 3.25 

2. 5*25 

6* 6.25 

18* 7.25 

29. 8.25 

12* 9*25 

24.10.25 

21.11.25 

12.12.25 

23. 1*26 

27* 2.26 

27. 3.26 

24. 4.23 

22. 5.26 

19. 6.26

17. 7.26

18. 9.23

uua»c?iuou.w v>J>

No. of logs

30

38

40

40

40

31

35

35

8

40

40

10

32

16

26

15

8

16

45

JJJ. J.VOO . «

Cubic

1378

1448

1366

1564

1504

1296

1251

1191

297

1449

1412

417

1289

543

1015

498

254

485

1787

feet Amou(...torn) 
real (...torn) 
Re. Cts.

219... (torn)

220... (torn)

17 2... (torn)

185.   (torn)

145. ..(torn)

142... (torn)

14 5... (torn)

142.*. (torn)

40.., (torn)

110... (torn)

74... (torn)

44 (torn)

13515. 00   10.48

10907, 25 20.09

18913. 00 18.63

13512. 00 27.13

1902. 75 7.49

6748* 25 13.91

24647. 50 13.79



Year

1926

1927

Date of sale.

(2)

o.of logs

6.11*26

18.12*26

2. 4.27

10. 6.27

17. 9.27

22.10,27

19.11.27

10,12.27

9

33

48

35

28

35

45

38

416

1163

2061

1396

1028

1450

1929

1527

Cubic feet Araou,   (torn) 
real** (torn) 
Ra. (torn)

9728. 00 23.33

7094. CO 6.10

43326. 50 21.02

30221. 00 21.65

19872. 75 19.33

32563* 25 22.46

41039. 00 21.27

22867. 50 14.9( torn]

(District Court) 
( Seal ) 
(5th April 1950)
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(sgd) C.A.Surer

Secretary

District Court, Colombo 

5. 4. 1950
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"YtJDIES

BETWEEN

VALLIAPPA CHETTIAR aon of 
SOCKALIHGHAM GHSTTIAR of 
Sea Street, Colombo, 
aubatitutad in place of 
3rd and 5th Plaintiffa, 
deceased

Substituted

Appellant 

Versus

J« VANDBRPOORTBN, B, VANDBR 
POORTBN, 0. BEMELMAJ®, 
Executors of the last Will 
and Testament of the late 
A.J. VAKDSRPOORPSH of 
dalasedara,Kandy, subst ituted 
in place of the lat Defendant 
deceased

Substituted 
Defendanta- 
'Reapohdeh'tf.B

OOPY BXHIBIT A 31 OMITTSD PROM 
RECORD

PEAKE & GO*,
6, BEDFORD ROW,

LONDON, W.G.I.
Solicitora for the Appellant


